2023/10
Wine Preservation
Technology
By the Glass
Product Models
DURAVACU DURAPERL DURACOMBI
Still Wines Only Sparkling Wines Only Still & Sparkling Wines
b y  t h e  g l a s s

Complete wine data sheet with automatic
recognization system by the device
Automatic decodification at the end
of the bottle
Comunication of data to the machine
ml
UPDATE SYSTEM
AND AUTO-UPDATE
SYSTEM
update and upgrade the
potential of your machine with
the on-site upgrade system
or the remote version by
W-CLOUDTM
A UNIQUE PRODUCT SUITABLE
FOR MULTIPLE EMPLACEMENTS
WINEBAR RESTAURANT
HOTEL KITCHEN / HOME USE
WINE SHOP
WINERY
www.winefit.it  /  www.evo-winedispenser.com
Winefit srl • San Casciano Val di Pesa, Firenze - Italy, via Kennedy 14/A • Phone: +39 055 0988077 • Email: info@winefit.it 10
/2
01
7
-E
N
G
gr
ap
h
ic
 d
es
ig
n
 a
n
o
m
ie
Request for Quote
barzzoni.com
WA: 9811448777
Starts: INR 970,000/- (mono)
Version 2023/Sep
- Tax and levies add
- Discounts applicable
Additional featues ......................List Price
1. Dual Zone ...............................55,000/-
2. Electronic lock..........................35,000/-
3. Add Wine Caps (set of 2).........30,000/-
4. NFC/RFID card system............49,000/-
5. Nitrogen generator...................435,000/-
6. Extra bottles display - Evocool.115,000/-
Reference: DVV22
Wine by the glass dispenser
Professional range
Capacity: 2 bottles*
Free standing installation
Design: black body & silver door frame
Cooling system: compressor
Type of cold: air moving system
Adjustable temperature range of use:
4°C-18°C
Electronic regulation
Thermometer with white digital display
White LED lights with switch button
1 glass door glass (transparent)
Wine by the glass, service at temperature and argon
preservation of your wine.